Tt N T

8227-BRAKE SHOE KIT, (ONE PAIR)- (Rr.¢ LM)
8226 SPRING § ADJUSTER IT, (RELM)
INCLUDES ITEMS 1,2,¢3 (ONE OF EACH)

8224 WHEEL CYLINOER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (R.M)
B225-WHEEL CYLINDER ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (L.M.)
B226 - WHEEL CYLINDER SERWICE KIT (R.MOLM)

HYDRAULIC BRAKE GROUP
No.

Part No. Description Req'd. Part No. Description Reqg‘d
304 %“x1"HexHeadBolt . ............... 2 7643 Brake Hose Assembly . . . .. ............
320 3/8"x1"HexHeadBolt ... ............ 3 7716 3/16" x %" Hex Head Self Tapping Screw. . . . . . .
357 3/8°LockWasher . . . ... .. .. couueueuenon 3 7899 Copper Gasket (Front). . . .. ............
403 %" x5/8"HexHeadBolt . ... .. ... e e e 2 7900 Copper Gasket (Rear) . . . .. ............
451 %" lockWasher . . .. ... ............. 4 8011 RetainerRing . . . ... ...............

1028 %" HexNut . . .. ... . v v vt vt enennenn 4 8076 Brake Cluster Assembly R.H. . ... ... ......
7049 NylonBushing. . . .. ... ....c0vuuu... 2 8077 Brake Cluster Assembly L.H. . ... .........
7173 5/16” x %" HexHeadBolt . ............. 8 8078 BrakeDrum . . . . . ... ... ... ... ...,
7265 ClipBrake Line . . .. ... .. .ccueuuunn. 4 8224 Wheel Cylinder Assembly Complete R.H. . . . . . ..
7280 Master Cylinder (Complete) . . . .. ......... 1 8225 Wheel Cylinder Assembly Complete L.H. . . . .. ..
7348 Master Cylinder Service Kit . . . . ... ....... 1 8226 Wheel Cylinder Service Kit RH. & LH.. .. ... ..
7361 Adaptor,BrakelLine . . . . . . ... .. ... .. .. 1 8227 Brake Shoe Kit (One Pair) (RH. & LH.) .. ... ..
7362 Adaptor,BoltW/Washer . . . . ... ......... 1 8228 Spring & Adjustor Kit (R.H. & LH.) .. .......
7473 5/16"—18 Nylon Insert Lock Nut . . . . .. ... .. 8 8229 Brake Line Assembly (L.H.) .. ....... e
7549  Plug . . . .. ... e e e e e e e 1 8230 Brake Line Assembly (R.H.) . ... .........
7550 MaleConnector . . .. . .. .. cv vt uennns 1 8236 Brake Pedal Return Spring. . . . . . ... ......
7551 FemaleConnector . . . . . .« . v v v v v a ... 1 8259 PlungerAssembly . . ... ..............
7552  Brass “T” . . . i it e e 1 8264 PivotPin. . . . .. .. .. i i i it ittt
75563 18° —2700Hose Assembly . . . . . .. ... .... 1 8360 Brake Pedal Assembly . . . . .. ...........
7572 Brake Line Clamp —Square . . . . . ... ...... 1 8383 BrakePedalPad . . .. ... .............
7574 Brake LineClampAssembly . . . . . . . . . ... .. 1 8590 Brake Shoe Spring — 80 Ib. (Top)

7588 Hydraulic Hose Mounting Assembly 1 8591 Brake Shoe Spring — 80 Ib. (Bottom) . . . . ... ..
7596 Brake Line Assembly . . . . . . ... ... ... 1

INCLUDE PART NUMBER OF EACH PART ORDERED AND
SERIAL NUMBER OF CAR

NN S aaaap N = =\ = = p) = s\ =



